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Women / 10 / Junior B
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Tai848
Technique

9.550 9.325 9.5259.325 37.725
2 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Maya Washington784
San Mateo

9.525 9.300 9.5259.275 37.625
3 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Geneva Thompson663
Metropolitan

9.625 8.675 8.9509.400 36.650
1 6 2 7 3 

3 

Sierra Ponder432
Georgia Gymnastics

9.375 8.925 9.5758.725 36.600
4 5 7 1 4 

4 

Miyuki Matsune443
Gliders

9.075 9.000 9.5008.600 36.175
8 4 9 5 5 

5 

Susanna Iakounitcheva845
Technique

9.275 8.600 8.6509.575 36.100
5 7 1 9 6 

6 

Heidi Hepokoski612
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.500 9.5509.025 36.075
9 8T 6 2 7 

7 

Amanda Bowers844
Technique

9.175 8.425 8.4259.200 35.225
6 10 5 10 8 

8 

Brooke Baker427
Georgia Gymnastics

9.150 8.500 8.8258.000 34.475
7 8T 10 8 9 

9 

Elizabeth Maher740
Salto

8.425 7.825 9.2508.700 34.200
10 11 8 6 10 

10 

Isabelle Williams433
Georgia Gymnastics

0.000 7.750 8.0757.900 23.725
11T 12 11 11 11 

11 

Sarah Liddle779
San Mateo

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
11T 3 12 12 12 

12 
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